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MPHI Ineligible Non-Australian Residents Fees 

as at 15 August 2015 
 

Same Day - Medical $1,393 
Overnight - Medical $1,798 
    
Same Day - Maternity $1,452 
Overnight - Maternity $2,351 
    
Same Day - Gynaecology/Surgery $1,452 
Overnight - Gynaecology/Surgery $2,351 
    
NICU      1 - 4 days $3,389 
              5+ days                 $2,122 
    
SCN - Special Care Nursery $2,122 
    
Emergency $375 
Outpatients $350 

Child Birth Education Class 
$175 - Evening class 

$100 - Day class 
$200 - Weekend Class 

Postnatal - mother $265 
Postnatal  - baby $265 
HITH $265 
Ultrasounds 100% MBS Fee 
Labour Ward Fee  
(MBS 16519) $694 
Caesarean - Theatre  
(MBS 16522) $1,629 
Theatre charges  100% of the MBS items number fee 
    

Prostheses 
Prostheses in line with the 

Commonwealth’s schedule rate 
    
Interpreting Service Included in Bed & OP Fee 

 
Package Price for Ineligible Non-Australian Residents 

Self Funded Maternity Patients 
 

 
Maternity Package Price 
 

 
$14,822 

 
Include: Medical, emergency, up to 10 outpatient attendances, inpatient, ultrasound, theatre, inpatient 
pharmacy, domiciliary care services and interpreting services 
Exclude Pathology and SCN, NICU charges, Discharge Pharmacy 
 
 
Discounted Price if paid in one payment 

 
$13,450 
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Shared Care Package Price 

 
$12,845 

 
Include: Medical, emergency, 4 outpatient attendances, inpatient, ultrasound, theatre, inpatient pharmacy, 
domiciliary care services and interpreting services 
Exclude Pathology and SCN, NICU charges, Discharge Pharmacy 
 


